Fiber Laser Markiermaschine
AWM-1010

Technische Daten:

Abmessungen:
Gewicht:

Anschluss:

Leistung Ausgabe:
Arbeitsflache:
Arbeitsfrequenz:
Laserwellenlénge:
Markiergeschwindigkeit:
Markiertiefe:

Min. Markierlénge:
Min. Abbildung:
Wiederholgenauigkeit:
Kiihlung:

Software:

Daten Eingabe:
M2-M2 Beam Qualitit:
Verarbeitbare Dateien:

AWM Weidner

Kettemerstr. 25 D-70794 Filderstadt
Tel.: 0711 7009503 Fax. 0711 7009504
info@awm-weidner.de www.awm-weidner.de

45 kg

220 V50 Hz 1 kW
0,02 kW

100 x 100 mm

20 kHz — 100 kHz
1064 nm

<7000 mm/s

<0,3 mm

0,015 mm

0,15 mm

+ 0,003 mm
Luftkiihlung
Englisch

USB

>2

PLT, BMP, JPG, PNG, TIP, PCX, TGA, ICO, DXF
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